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1     Ben Lucier             M2024         1/11    5:46       28:49
2     Taylor Uselis          M2024         2/11    6:01       30:00
3     Jack Getman            M1519          1/3    6:18       31:29
4     Brittaney Talbot       F3034         1/20    6:21       31:44
5     Vincent Rada           M3034         1/24    6:27       32:13
6     Nathan Sauer           M4044          1/5    6:33       32:41
7     Cole Julo              M3034         2/24    6:36       32:55
8     Peter McDavitt         M3539         1/15    6:38       33:07
9     Nick Boulton           M3034         3/24    6:40       33:18
10    Andrew Fix             M2529         1/18    6:48       33:59
11    Daniel Neuhoff         M2529         2/18    7:06       35:25
12    Shaun Theby            M3034         4/24    7:08       35:38
13    Colin Paris            M1519          2/3    7:09       35:41
14    Philip Calcagno        M2529         3/18    7:10       35:46
15    Edmond Salmon          M3034         5/24    7:12       35:56
16    Lewis Isiaho           M2024         3/11    7:13       36:00
17    Scott Eastman          M2529         4/18    7:13       36:03
18    Cameron Harmeyer       M2529         5/18    7:19       36:32
19    Garrett Wooldridge     M2529         6/18    7:23       36:53
20    Diane Louise Baker     F2024         1/20    7:24       36:59
21    Jennifer Erazo         F3539         1/21    7:26       37:09
22    Alex Jones             M3034         6/24    7:28       37:15
23    Paul Serreyn           M5559          1/9    7:28       37:18
24    Tracy Serreyn          F5559          1/4    7:28       37:19
25    Alessandra Whipple     F3034         2/20    7:29       37:21
26    Dustin Nash            M3539         2/15    7:30       37:26
27    Joseph Sullivan        M3034         7/24    7:30       37:29
28    Elijah Anderson        M14UN          1/2    7:33       37:41
29    Ha Nguyen              F4044         1/12    7:33       37:43
30    Jackie Johnson         M6569          1/3    7:34       37:46
31    Neil Burnett           M4549         1/12    7:34       37:48
32    William Toft           M3034         8/24    7:35       37:53
33    Amber Stratton         F3539         2/21    7:39       38:14
34    Paul Norris            M4549         2/12    7:41       38:21
35    Ricardo Solis Ortiz    M2529         7/18    7:43       38:31
36    Efrain Baez            M3539         3/15    7:44       38:37
37    Francis Hurd           M4044          2/5    7:47       38:54
38    Emily Gann             F3034         3/20    7:48       38:57
39    Stuti Dalal            F1519          1/1    7:52       39:16
40    Savannah Niemeyer      F3034         4/20    7:52       39:17
41    Kristin Ransom         F3539         3/21    7:54       39:28
42    Patti Rolf             F4044         2/12    7:56       39:35
43    David Whipple          M6064          1/3    7:58       39:48
44    Katherine Brown        F2024         2/20    7:59       39:53
45    Evan Hegi              M3034         9/24    8:05       40:24
46    David Rose             M5054          1/7    8:06       40:27
47    Matt Winn              M3034        10/24    8:06       40:28
48    Eric McKibban          M2529         8/18    8:07       40:34
49    Ryan Haynes            M3034        11/24    8:08       40:35
50    Jennifer Mattson       F3539         4/21    8:08       40:37
51    Dana Evans             F4044         3/12    8:09       40:42
52    Ron Moore              M5559          2/9    8:10       40:46
53    Robert Bailes          M3539         4/15    8:10       40:48
54    Ken Bolt               M5559          3/9    8:13       41:02
55    Sarah Hull             F4044         4/12    8:15       41:12
56    Jeff Burgess           M5559          4/9    8:19       41:30
57    Tonya Salazar          F4044         5/12    8:19       41:33
58    Hayden Ward            F2024         3/20    8:20       41:39
59    Brice Lantsberger      M3034        12/24    8:21       41:42
60    Tyler Tryon            M2529         9/18    8:21       41:44
61    Peter McCann           M4044          3/5    8:22       41:47
62    Beth Collings          F3539         5/21    8:23       41:53
63    Joshua Booke           M2024         4/11    8:25       42:03
64    Elizabeth Crowder      F4044         6/12    8:27       42:14
65    Tom Kaleko             M5559          5/9    8:28       42:17
66    Lindsey Renick         F3539         6/21    8:28       42:20
67    Kathleen Cornelius     F3034         5/20    8:29       42:20
68    Erica Schulte          F3034         6/20    8:30       42:29
69    Kyler Wooldridge       M2529        10/18    8:31       42:32
70    Melissa Day            F3034         7/20    8:32       42:38
71    Spencer Curran         M3034        13/24    8:35       42:50
72    Ben Albury             M3539         5/15    8:35       42:52
73    Joley Beeler           F2529         1/20    8:35       42:54
74    Jerry Beeler           M5559          6/9    8:35       42:54
75    Noel Flores            M3034        14/24    8:36       42:56
76    Richard Hoke           M4044          4/5    8:37       43:04
77    Michael Day            M3034        15/24    8:39       43:14
78    Ashley Oconnor         F3034         8/20    8:42       43:28
79    Steve Mattson          M3539         6/15    8:44       43:37
80    Sangeeta Dalal         F5054          1/7    8:45       43:42
81    Kenneth Greenwood      M4549         3/12    8:46       43:45
82    Lori Martin            F4549          1/8    8:46       43:46
83    Steve Marquardt        M6569          2/3    8:47       43:53
84    David Lefevre          M3539         7/15    8:48       43:57
85    Greg Meyers            M3539         8/15    8:50       44:09
86    Jessica Nolin          F3539         7/21    8:51       44:12
87    Carrie Park            F3539         8/21    8:54       44:27
88    Danna Luo              F3539         9/21    8:55       44:32
89    Grace Lee              F2024         4/20    8:55       44:34
90    Devin Brown            M2024         5/11    8:57       44:41
91    Carter Curran          M2024         6/11    8:57       44:41
92    Brandon Schroeter      M3539         9/15    8:57       44:42
93    John (Jack) Schroeter  M14UN          2/2    8:57       44:42
94    Casey Curran           M3034        16/24    8:57       44:42
95    Ryan Poles             M3034        17/24    8:59       44:52
96    Kaylie Goodlett        F2024         5/20    8:59       44:53
97    Kylie Schultz          F2024         6/20    9:01       45:03
98    Rachel Prior           F2529         2/20    9:02       45:05
99    Bill Prior             M5054          2/7    9:02       45:07
100   Ryan Smith             M4549         4/12    9:02       45:09
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101   Sarah Vansandt         F2529         3/20    9:03       45:11
102   Kathy Calvert          F5559          2/4    9:03       45:11
103   Patrick Casady         M3034        18/24    9:03       45:12
104   Brad Schoonover        M3539        10/15    9:03       45:14
105   Stephen Sell           M2529        11/18    9:06       45:25
106   Elizabeth Sell         F2024         7/20    9:06       45:27
107   Andres Cornejo         M4044          5/5    9:06       45:29
108   Matt Bacaling          M3034        19/24    9:08       45:38
109   Amber Basden           F2024         8/20    9:13       46:03
110   Megan Monsees          F2529         4/20    9:14       46:07
111   Alyssa Mahlberg        F2529         5/20    9:14       46:07
112   Jennifer Dossett       F4044         7/12    9:15       46:10
113   Lori Prier             F3539        10/21    9:17       46:22
114   Jarred Prier           M3539        11/15    9:17       46:24
115   Craig Arnold           M4549         5/12    9:18       46:29
116   Kylie Young            F2529         6/20    9:23       46:50
117   Derek Bowen            M3034        20/24    9:24       46:57
118   Ariel Hunt             F2529         7/20    9:29       47:24
119   Rivka Taylor           F3034         9/20    9:31       47:34
120   Daniel Whipple         M3539        12/15    9:32       47:37
121   Brian Bartling         M2529        12/18    9:33       47:44
122   Jason Rolf             M4549         6/12    9:35       47:51
123   Steven Fowler          M2529        13/18    9:36       47:58
124   Toni Shikany           F2529         8/20    9:38       48:09
125   Joseph Kraft           M2529        14/18    9:40       48:16
126   Susanne Gonzalez       F3539        11/21    9:43       48:30
127   James Lloyd            M70UP          1/1    9:44       48:39
128   Jason Ringer           M2529        15/18    9:45       48:41
129   Dani Hinkle            F2024         9/20    9:45       48:41
130   Lee Anderson           M6064          2/3    9:45       48:42
131   Brad Gaunt             M5054          3/7    9:45       48:44
132   Lauren Gaunt           F2024        10/20    9:46       48:45
133   Samantha Farr          F2529         9/20    9:48       48:57
134   Chris Flandermeyer     M4549         7/12    9:50       49:05
135   Hannah Kenyon          F3034        10/20    9:52       49:18
136   Dennis Nichols         M6569          3/3    9:55       49:34
137   Amy Sileski            F4549          2/8    9:56       49:37
138   David Phillips         M6064          3/3    9:58       49:47
139   Melissa Powell         F3539        12/21    9:58       49:47
140   Trina Gutierrez        F3034        11/20    9:59       49:50
141   Sherry Goodlett        F5054          2/7    9:59       49:50
142   Jackie Sidener         F2529        10/20   10:00       49:57
143   Emily Schwappach       F3539        13/21   10:06       50:25
144   Billi Kiester          F3539        14/21   10:06       50:26
145   Kevin Zeller           M5054          4/7   10:08       50:36
146   Lesley Schmid          F4044         8/12   10:13       51:01
147   Troy Long              M4549         8/12   10:15       51:12
148   Jill Gowan             F5054          3/7   10:16       51:15
149   Chris Ferguson         M4549         9/12   10:20       51:38
150   Caitlyn Maddox         F2024        11/20   10:22       51:45
151   Grant Robertson        M1519          3/3   10:24       51:58
152   Destiny Costley        F3034        12/20   10:24       51:59
153   Kyle Caswell           M3034        21/24   10:25       52:00
154   Darlene Osterholt      F5559          3/4   10:25       52:03
155   Justin King            M3539        13/15   10:28       52:15
156   Camille Smith          F2024        12/20   10:31       52:34
157   Mary Kay Schroter      F5054          4/7   10:33       52:40
158   Katie Elish            F2529        11/20   10:34       52:47
159   Michael Coday          M5559          7/9   10:34       52:49
160   Samantha Coday         F2529        12/20   10:34       52:49
161   Dustin Nash            F3539        15/21   10:35       52:53
162   Uv Escobar             F2529        13/20   10:35       52:54
163   Stephanie Zuercher     F3034        13/20   10:36       52:56
164   Annie Miller           F4549          3/8   10:38       53:07
165   Andrew Hutchings       M2024         7/11   10:41       53:24
166   Kathryn Noland         F3539        16/21   10:46       53:45
167   Tanesha Ford           F3539        17/21   10:46       53:47
168   Ashley Ng              F2529        14/20   10:46       53:48
169   Whitney Preston        F3034        14/20   10:50       54:09
170   Russell Schroter       M5054          5/7   10:52       54:16
171   Casey Conklin          F3034        15/20   10:52       54:19
172   Jeremy Jobson          M3034        22/24   10:54       54:26
173   Borgi Beeler           F5559          4/4   10:58       54:45
174   Jenna Jobson           F3034        16/20   10:59       54:53
175   Paul Gillespie         M4549        10/12   11:00       54:55
176   Michael Hutchings      M5054          6/7   11:06       55:26
177   Hannah McCoy           F2024        13/20   11:09       55:40
178   Cecily Stowers         F6064          1/1   11:09       55:41
179   Samantha Kanan         F2529        15/20   11:09       55:43
180   Anna Shelton           F2529        16/20   11:13       56:02
181   Brian Kindsfather      M4549        11/12   11:14       56:08
182   Monica Siesener        F3539        18/21   11:16       56:18
183   Erin Eaton             F4044         9/12   11:17       56:22
184   Jason Rosarius         M2529        16/18   11:18       56:25
185   Jason Cargill          M4549        12/12   11:18       56:26
186   Diane Meyer            F2529        17/20   11:18       56:29
187   Scott Bandy            M5054          7/7   11:25       57:03
188   Kathleen Varberg       F2529        18/20   11:30       57:25
189   Danny Franklin         M2529        17/18   11:36       57:58
190   Hailey White           F2024        14/20   11:40       58:19
191   Tracy Sartain          F4549          4/8   11:41       58:21
192   Brianne Anders         F3034        17/20   11:43       58:31
193   Addison Daniel         F2024        15/20   11:46       58:47
194   Emma Rose              F2024        16/20   11:46       58:48
195   Carl Wachta            M5559          8/9   11:48       58:56
196   Tracy Robertson        F4549          5/8   11:50       59:06
197   Mackenzie Sinclair     F2024        17/20   11:52       59:18
198   Talitha Sievenpiper    F3539        19/21   11:56       59:39
199   Micah Sievenpiper      M3034        23/24   11:57       59:43
200   Angela Danley          F4549          6/8   11:58       59:47
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201   Brandon Bell           M2024         8/11   12:13     1:01:03
202   Amanda Schenk          F3539        20/21   12:19     1:01:31
203   Donald Carter          M3034        24/24   12:25     1:02:02
204   Holly Salmon           F5054          5/7   12:32     1:02:39
205   Kristy Hensley         F3034        18/20   12:47     1:03:52
206   Marie Hazel            F4549          7/8   12:47     1:03:53
207   Anthony Jobson         M2024         9/11   12:48     1:03:59
208   Sabrina Winner         F3034        19/20   12:48     1:03:59
209   Clayton Hawkins        M2024        10/11   12:52     1:04:19
210   Gabby Hill             F2024        18/20   12:53     1:04:22
211   Erin Bell              F5054          6/7   12:56     1:04:35
212   A.J. Peterson          M3539        14/15   12:57     1:04:41
213   Kori Kirschner         F4044        10/12   12:57     1:04:43
214   Elaina Carter          F3034        20/20   13:01     1:05:00
215   Elizabeth Schaefer     F2024        19/20   13:03     1:05:11
216   William Holland        M3539        15/15   13:12     1:05:59
217   Lance Jobson           M5559          9/9   13:28     1:07:15
218   Katie Garcia           F3539        21/21   13:37     1:08:04
219   Tyler Connor           M2529        18/18   13:49     1:09:02
220   Rebecca Bates          F2529        19/20   14:14     1:11:08
221   Marissa Bartling       F2529        20/20   14:28     1:12:17
222   Theresa Wynne          F2024        20/20   14:39     1:13:13
223   Andrew Walberg         M2024        11/11   14:39     1:13:14
224   Jenny Cargill          F4549          8/8   15:12     1:15:55
225   Shannon Arnold         F4044        11/12   15:14     1:16:07
226   Tracy Martin           F4044        12/12   15:35     1:17:50
227   Amy Pelham             F5054          7/7   16:43     1:23:31
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